

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 5794 of 2022****N M D C LTD. versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****WPC/983/2023,WPC/497/2023,WPC/509/2023,WPC/589/2023,WPC/587/2023,WPC/610/2023,WPC/611/2023,WPC/538/2023,WPC/658/2023****Order Sheet**

<b>05/08/2025</b>	<p>Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, Advocate for the Petitioners. Mr. Praveen Das, Dy. AG for the State. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, CGC for the UOI. As prayed, list this case on 25/08/2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SD/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) <b>Judge</b></p>
ashu	