



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5794 of 2022

N M D C LTD. versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/983/2023,WPC/497/2023,WPC/509/2023,WPC/589/2023,WPC/587/2023,WPC/610/2023,WPC/611/2023,WPC/538/2023,WPC/658/2023

Order on Board

05/02/2026	<p>Mr. V.R. Tiwari, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Vaibhav Shukla & Mr. Himanshu Gupta, alongwith Mr. Ankit Singhal, Advocate for the respective petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Vinay Pandey, Deputy Advocate General for the State. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, DSGI for the Union of India.</p> <p>As prayed by counsel for the parties, list these cases in week commencing 23rd March, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge</p>