



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5794 of 2022

N M D C LTD. versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/983/2023,WPC/497/2023,WPC/509/2023,WPC/

589/2023,WPC/587/2023,WPC/610/2023,WPC/611/2023,WPC/

538/2023,WPC/658/2023

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	<p>Mr. Vivek Ranjan Tiwari, Sr. Advocate along with Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, Advocate, Mr. Himanshu Yadu, Advocate, Mr. Amartya Bajpai, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Ankit Singhgal, Advocate and Mr. Mahendra Dubey, counsel for the respective petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Mishra, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Vidhya Bhushan Soni, CGC and Mr. Anukriti Darro, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Ramakant Mishra,</p>
-------------------	---

DSGI for UOI.

As prayed, list these cases in the week commencing 6th July, 2026.

Sd/-

(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)

Judge

Raghu Jat